| urveyor: | 1 | | MENT (Office | | 21 NO. 40 CONT. 10 CONT. | 4000000000 |
|---|--------------------------|--|--|--|--------------------------|------------|
| rom (Person): In | inkie Thay | of | SPF | Dat | e/Time: 18132019 | magere 9 |
| stimated Cost; | ر | | Bill to: | | | |
| o Inspect Vehicle N | | SLF GO9E | / i CS | Insured: | Ym 41708 | |
| at Workshop m/s | | Mirade Works | | Tel: | | 76 |
| of | 48 | Toh Guan | Pd Ecst #1 | 126 | | |
| Policy No: | | 3 | Claim No | AEMD/105 | /009 /2018 /13 | 12 |
| Sum Insured: | | | Excess | | | |
| Make of Veh: | | | | D.C | 14123018 |) |
| (Client's Record) CA / REV / REP Date/Time; 181 | 1 REV 24 H | RS'WP. Person Contact | 9 PIOC-10-FC | le Vehic | O.D. Endorsement | |
| | on/Instruction | (x) Estim | ate | | | |
| Date/Time Action | | | STATE OF THE PARTY | and the same of th | | |
| | 7,677.05.000 | (| | | | |
| Sri | 909E - X | A THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF | | | | |
| Sri | 7,677.05.000 | A THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF | | | - | |
| Su You | - 909E - X 1 H70B - X | (| 2 alous | | | |
| S11 You 16 1 19 S | - 909E - X 1 H70B - X | 3 \$ 1650, | | | | |

| Riverine (Cosm REF: SPF | 07041. |
|---|--|
| A A | SSIGNMENT |
| Estimated Cost: OD WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV To Inspect Vehicle No: SHF 909 E at Workshop m/s Miracle Works of 48 foh Guen Rd East Insured. Policy No Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: (Glient's Record) Make of Veh: After 12pm (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No | Type M.Cat. M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Truck / Traiter or Make: McRCCOCS 166.1 C150 AMCc.c (191) Colour WHITE A/C Insured / Std / NI / NA Sp. Reading 29575 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Eng/No: CiNo: W00 1650452 No 58-523 Gen. Cond: Good / Fair Poer / Burnt Steering: Morder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Morder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / 8/Rim / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: 225 (Yo ZN9 R: 7 BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or Front Rear R/Bal. Mmm R/Bal. Mmm |
| GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No Est, Repairs: days Res: Yes or No | D.O.A. 14 12 18 D.O.I. 07/01/19 151 |
| Est, Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No | Survey held at Miracle norks 1.51 |
| CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS (W) | Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or |
| Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / C | The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. |
| Date / Time Action / Instruction | .* |
| RECEIVED | 1 7 JAN 2019 |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| Oate/Time, File Pass to7 : Prell. Report | Days Of Repair: 3 |
| 1) : Final Report Date/Time, File Return to? | Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation |
| Add 1 | The state of the s |
| | : Interview (\$) Photos . |
| Report Format : | Tech Invs (\$) oner, 1 1 2 202 |
| Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ | :Weekend (\$) := |

*

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Frankie THAY (SPF) <Frankie_THAY@spf.gov.sg>

Sent:

Tuesday, 18 December, 2018 2:26 PM

To:

Catherine Chong; assignments

Cc:

Olivia Lau (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: Pre-repair Inspection for SLF909E

Your reference: SLF909E

Our reference: AEMD/105/009/2018/172

Catherine,

Please conduct a Pre-Repair Inspection for the vehicle SLF909E at M/s Miracle Works Pte Ltd, 48 Toh Guan East,#04-126 Enterprise Hub, Singapore 608586.

Please contact M/s Nicole mobile phone 82045858/96472568/64683096 for appointment.

Thanks.

Frankie Thay (Mr)
Safe Driving Manager
Automotive Engineering & Management Division
Police Logistics Department
Singapore Police Force
DID: (65) 6478 4841 | FAX: (65) 6478 4848



WARNING "Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended addressee, you must not copy, distribute or take any action in reliance thereon. Communication of any information in this email to any unauthorized person is an offence under the Official Secrets Act (Cap 213). Please notify the sender immediately if you receive this in error."

MVA218162028 / VAC - Sin Ming ENTRY DATE & TIME: 17/12/2018 13:15 SUBMITTED BY: James Ng Wing Kin

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

| aforesaid. | sent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available |
|--|---|
| | ACCIDENT STATEMENT |
| Date Of Report | 17/12/2018 13:15 |
| Date Of Accident | 14/12/2018 19:30 |
| Exact Location Of Accident | BLK 921 OPEN SPACE CARPARK JURONG WEST ST 92 |
| Country/State of Loss | SINGAPORE |
| C | DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE |
| Vehicle Registration Number | SLF909E |
| Insured/Policyholder | |
| Name Of Registered Owner | TAN KIAN WAI |
| NRIC No | S8270704B |
| Email Address | NOEMAIL |
| Mobile Phone No | (LOCAL) +65-90618558 |
| Alternative Phone No | OFFICE-90618558 |
| Vehicle Particulars | |
| Manufacturer | MERCEDES-BENZ |
| Model | C250 CGI |
| Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident | PRIVATE USE |
| Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? | NO |
| If No, Please state action to be taken | THIRD PARTY |

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

5105345145

Cover Note Number

Driver

 Name of Driver
 TAN KIAN WAI

 NRIC No
 \$8270704B

 Date Of Birth
 20/05/1980

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 03/08/2007

Driving Experience 11 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-90618558

Fax Number

Contact Number

OFFICE-90618558

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

Address

192 WESTWOOD AVENUE #10-25 WESTWOOD RESIDENCES

Postcode

648151

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

OWNER

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLIDED INTO PARKED VEHICLE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

0

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

NANYANG N.P.C

Police Station Address

ROAD: 2 JURONG WEST AVE 5, POSTCODE: 649482, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-7929999 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes,against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER POLICE REPORT (ATTENDED BY: JAMES NG)

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

NO

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

CANNOT BE UPLOADED

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

YM4170B

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour Details Of Properties

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Vehicle Category

RIZAL

Name of Driver NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

90092864

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report of goods the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- 2. Talk Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any will all misrepresentation of withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The assue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy licelity on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the injurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being reade available aforesaid.
- 8 Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ["GIA"] may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/nersonal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer [collectively the "Personal Information"] and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lowyers/low firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of "
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any nicessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims:
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquines by me.
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to inte, which could invoice disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of onvelopos/mail packages); and/or.
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes, and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GiA to their third party service providers or agents/incloping their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed.

TOEC 2018 Date & Time

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

[4] to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

ly-for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders

Reporting Dentre Personnel's Signature

DIA

SSMEN

NRIE/FIN NO.

NG WING KIN JAMES S7927881E

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

| cyhalder's Signature e & June | Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time. | Reporting Centr Name: NRIC/FIN No.: | e Personnel's Signature NG WING KIN JAM |
|---|---|---|--|
| cLARATION | liculars are true in every respect. | COW AGO | ESSMENA COM |
| ^ | | | |
| | 7 | | |
| | | | 1111 |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| he lyne so T/ | 120/82/4/-2/45 | | |
| SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCE YERER REPORT TO PO | | | |
| | | | |
| | 0 | | |
| | | | |
| Theory West SI 92 | | | (B): YM 41708 |
| Thomas Large 1 1 A2 | | | Charles and the second |

Sketch Plan #3 Pg. 1



T/20181214/2145

Police Station Of Origin:

Nanyang N P C 2 Jurong West Avenue 5 SINGAPORE

649482

Tel No: 1800-7929999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Report No. 7/20181214/2145

| | ne Report 018 21 37 | Made: | Vide Report No.: J/20181214/0106 | Station Diary No 165 |
|--|--------------------------|-----------------------------|-------------------------------------|--|
| Informa | nt's Partic | ulars | | Bernard State Control of the Control |
| Name o | f Informant N WAI | 5 | Address: 192 WESTWOOD AV | ENUE #10-25 SINGAPORE 648151 |
| ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S8270704B | | Contact No Home/Office. | Mobile: 90618558 | |
| National SINGAR | lity. PORE CITIZ | ZEN | Email | |
| Sex Male | Age 36 | Date of Birth 20/05/1982 | Type of Informant Driver | |
| Race: Chinese | | Language: | Institution / School Name: | |
| Occupat Building manage | and constr | ruction project | Driving Licence Inform Class: | ation: Date of Expiry: |

| Type of Accident | Non-Injury Government Vehicle | Drink Drive: No | Date/Time of Accident 14/12/2018 19:30 | Type of Location Car Park |
|---------------------|--|-----------------------|--|------------------------------|
| | ST STREET 92 Space Carpark | | | |
| Weather: Clear | The state of the s | Road Surface: Dry | | Road Speed Limit |
| Traffic Flow: | | Traffic Control | | Traffic Volume: |
| | sion | | | Anyone conveyed by |

| Vehicle No. | Туре | Make | Model | Color | Condition | No of Passenge |
|-------------|------|------------------|-------------------------------|-------|---------------------|----------------|
| SLF909E | Car | MERCEDES BENZ | C250 AMG LINE (R18 LED) | White | Slightly Damaged | 9 |
| YM4170B | Van | | 0.00 | | | 0 |

| Details of V | ehicle Insurance | mention of the state of the sta | | |
|--------------|-------------------|--|-----------|-------------|
| Vehicle No. | Insurance Company | Insurance No | Effective | Expiry Date |

Sketch Plan #4 Pg. 1





Police Station Of Origin: Nanyang N.P.C 2 Jurong West Avenue 5 SINGAPORE 649482 Tel No. 1800-7929999 2 013 Report No. T/20181214/2145

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

| Vehicle No. | Insurance Company | Insurance No | Effective | Expiry Date |
|---------------------------------|---|---------------------|------------|-------------|
| SLF909E | NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited | 5105345145 | 13/11/2018 | 12/11/2019 |
| | | | | |
| Details of P | erson Involved | | | |
| The second second second second | erson Involved ian Involved: No | | | |
| Any Pedestr | an Involved: No | Jse of Pedestrian C | rossina NA | |

| No. of Pedestriar | ns Injured: NIL | Use of Ped | destrian Cross | sing: NA |
|-------------------|-------------------------|------------|---|-----------------------------------|
| Driver | | | | |
| Name | TAN KIAN WAI | | ID No. | S8270704B |
| Related Vehicle | SLF909E (Car) | | Contact No. | 90618558 |
| Hospital/Clinic | NIL | | Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date | Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL |
| Date Treatment | NIL | Date Disch | | |
| No. of Days gran | ted Medical Leave NIL | Degree of | | |
| Driver | | - | | |
| Name | RIZAL | | ID No. | NIL |
| Related Vehicle | YM4170B (Van) | | Contact No. | 90092864 |
| Hospital/Clinic | NIL | | Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date | Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL |
| Date Treatment | NIL | Date Disch | arge NIL | |
| No of Dave gran | ted Medical Leave NIL | | Injury NIL | |

Brief Details

On 14/12/2018 at 1950hrs. I received a call from Rizal, who informed that he had collided onto my car. SLF909E, while parking his vehicle. Subsequently, I went down to assess the damages. The driver told me that at about 1910hrs, while parking his vehicle, the front left portion of his vehicle scraped onto the front portion of my vehicle causing the number plate to fall off. I also observed some scratches on the middle of the front bumper.

Traffic Police then attended to me and advised to make a police report. The in-car camera recorded the video of the accident

Sketch Plan #5 Pg. 1





Police Station Of Origin. Nanyang N P C 2 Jurong West Avenue 5 SINGAPORE 649482 Tel No. 1800-7829999 5 at 3 Peppa No. 7/20181214/2146

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

| Sketch Plan | | | | |
|--------------------|--------|---------|--------|-----|
| informant is not a | bis to | provide | sketch | pla |

| Signature Of Officer Recording The Report. J / Staff Sgt R VIKNESH | Signature Of Informant: |
|--|-------------------------------|
| Signature Of Interpreter Not applicable | Date/Time 14/12/2018 21:37 |
| Officer In Charge Of Case. TP / GIA / Staff Sgt WONG SIEU LUI Contact No., 65476151 | Classification Of Case. |
| Authentication Stamp | 771 |

IMPORTANT. Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

| VAC | INC | Item | CON | AC Q |
|-------|------------------|--|------|-------|
| 001 | | Frt Number Plate SH | CR4/ | The V |
| 002 | | Frt Number Plate Base SN | 06/ | - |
| 003 | | Frt Number Plate Garnish | (NO. | |
| 004 | 991300 | Frt Bumper | SUR | |
| 005 | 992341 | Frt Bumper Clips @ 5 - 50 | ALL! | 9 |
| 006 | 991325 | Frt Bumper Bracket | 100 | |
| 007 | 991462 | Frt Bumper Side Retainer | | |
| 008 | 991433 | Frt Bumper Reinforcement | | |
| 009 | 991318 | Frt Bumper Beam | | _ |
| 010 | 991468 | Frt Bumper Sponge | | |
| 011 | 991427 | Frt Bumper Protector | | - |
| 012 | | Frt Bumper Pad | - | - |
| 013 | | Frt Bumper Grille | - | - |
| 014 | 001301 | Frt Bumper Moulding | - | - |
| 015 | 991301 | Frt Bumper Lower Spoiler | | - |
| 016 | 001438 | Frt Bumper Sensor | | + |
| 017 | 995100 | Frt LH Bumper Fog Lamp Cover | - | - |
| 018 | 991355 | Frt RH Bumper Fog Lamp Cover | | - |
| 019 | 995079 | Frt LH Bumper Fog Lamp | - | - |
| 020 | 995080 | Frt RH Bumper Fog Lamp | - | - |
| 021 | | Fri Grille | 1 | - |
| 022 | | Frt Grille Emblem | - | - |
| 023 | | Frt Grille Chrome Moulding | - | - |
| 024 | | Frt Apron Panel | | - |
| 025 | | Frt Support Panel | | - |
| 025 | 992024 | Frt Support Panel Top Garnish Cover | | - |
| 020 | 992025 | Hom | | - |
| 027 | | Frt Brace Panel | - | - |
| 029 | 005157 | Fri Brace Panel | - | - |
| 030 | 993133 | Frt LH Headlamp Assy | - | - |
| 030 | 005000 | Frt RH Headlamp Assy | | - |
| 032 | 995088 | Frt LH Side Lamp Frt RH Side Lamp | - | - |
| 033 | 990248 | | - | - |
| 034 | | Bonnet Emblem | - | - |
| 035 | | Bonnet Lock | - | - |
| 036 | | Bonnet Insulator | - | - |
| 037 | | Bonnet Hinge | | - |
| 037 | | Bonnet Damper | - | - |
| 039 | | Bonnet Rubber | - | - |
| 040 | | | - | - |
| - | | Bonnet Cable | - | - |
| 041 | | Bonnet Stand | | |
| 042 | | Air Con Condenser | | |
| 043 | | Air Con Fan Assy | | |
| 044 | 990134 | Air Con Suction Pipe (Low Pressure) | | |
| 045 | | Air Con Suction Hose | | |
| 046 | 990133 | Air Con Discharge Pipe (High Pressure) | | |
| 047 | 990114 | Air Con Discharge Hose | | |
| 048 | 990149 | Air Con Liquid Pipe | | |
|)49 | | Air Con Receiver Drier | 1 | |
|)50 | 990111 | Air Con Compressor Assy | X | 2 |
| 051 | | Air Con Belt | 6 | '\ |
| 052 | 995074 | | VI. | 1 |
| 153 | | Radiator Cowling | | Wei. |
|)54 | | Radiator Fan Assy | | 7.5 |
| 055 | | Radiator Fan Clutch | V | N |
|)56 | | Radiator Hose Top | | 1 |
|)57 | | Radiator Hose Bottom | 1 | 110 |
|)58 | 992741 | Radiator Expansion Tank | 1 | |
| 059 | 990151 | Air Duct | | |
| 060 | 990070 | Air Cleaner Assy | | |
| 061 | | Air Cleaner Hose | | |
|)62 | | Air Cleaner Resonator | | |
| 063 | | Frt Exhaust Manifold | | |
| 064 | | Frt Exhaust Manifold Cover | 1 | |
| 065 | | Frt Exhaust Manifold Sensor (Oxygen) | | -+- |
| 066 | | Front Exhaust Pipe | | - |
| 700 1 | | | - | - |
| - | 990219 | Battery | | |
| 067 | 990219 990224 | Battery Cover | - | - |

| NAC | INC | Item | CON | AC | Or |
|------|------------------------------|---|-------|------|--------|
| 1071 | 992205 | Fuse Box | 10011 | 1.50 | 100 |
| 1072 | | Relay Box | - | - | - |
| 1073 | | Wiper Wosher Tank | | - | - |
| 1074 | 995052 | Wiper Washer Tank Motor | | | - |
| 1075 | 990150 | Alternator Assy | - | - | - |
| 1076 | | Alternator Belt | - | - | - |
| 1077 | 992688 | | - | _ | - |
| 1078 | 992669 | | - | - | - |
| - | | | | | |
| 1079 | 994431 | Power Steering Cooler Pipe | | | |
| 1080 | 992692 | Power Steering Hose | 1 | | |
| 1081 | | ABS Pump Control Unit | | | |
| 1082 | 990427 | Brake Master Pump Assy | | | |
| 1083 | 990403 | Brake Booster Pump Assy | | - | |
| 1084 | 991005 | Engine Top Cover | | - | - |
| 1085 | | Engine Under Cover | | - | |
| 1086 | | Engine Mounting | | | - |
| 1087 | 990949 | Engine Mounting Frt | | - | - |
| 1088 | 990950 | Engine Mounting LH | | - | - |
| 1089 | 990952 | Engine Mounting RH | - | _ | - |
| 1090 | 990951 | Engine Mounting Rear | | _ | - |
| 1090 | Committee Contract Committee | | | | - |
| 1091 | | Gear Box Mounting | | | |
| 1092 | | Frt LH Chassis Member | | | |
| | | Frt RH Chassis Member | | | |
| 1094 | | Frt Vertical Cross Member | | | |
| 1095 | | Frt Lower Cross Member | | | |
| 1096 | | Frt LH Fender | | | |
| 1097 | 995072 | Frt LH Fender Inner Panel | | | 5000 |
| 1098 | 995147 | Frt LH Fender Lamp | | | |
| 1099 | 995148 | Frt LH Fender Protector | | | |
| 1100 | | Frt LH Fender Inner Shield | | | |
| 1101 | | Frt LH Mudflap | | | |
| 1102 | 995170 | Frt LH Wheel Rim | | | |
| 1103 | | Frt LH Rim Cover | | - | |
| 1104 | | Frt LH Tyre | | - | - |
| 1105 | 995071 | Frt RH Fender | | - | - |
| 1106 | | Frt RH Fender Inner Panel | | - | - |
| 1107 | 991744 | Frt RH Fender Lamp | | - | _ |
| 1108 | 001752 | Frt RH Fender Protector | | _ | _ |
| 1109 | | Frt RH Fender Inner Shield | - | _ | |
| | | | | | |
| 1110 | | Frt RH Mudflap | _ | | |
| 1111 | | Frt RH Wheel Rim | | | |
| 1112 | | Frt RH Rim Cover | | | |
| 1113 | | Frt RH Tyre | | | |
| 1114 | | Frt Windscreen Glass | | | |
| 1115 | | Frt Windscreen Rubber | | | |
| 1116 | 992108 | Frt Windscreen Moulding | | | |
| 1117 | 992098 | Frt Windscreen Sealant | | | |
| 1118 | 991019 | ERP Bracket | | | |
| 1119 | 991020 | ERP Unit | | | |
| 1120 | | Frt Wiper Arm | | | |
| 1121 | | Frt Wiper Blade | | | |
| 1122 | | Wiper Panel Garnish | | | |
| 1123 | | Firewall Panel | | | - |
| 1124 | | Dashboard Assy | - | | |
| 1125 | | Glove Box Cover | | | _ |
| 1126 | | | - | | |
| - | - | Glove Box Compartment | | | |
| 1127 | | Steering Wheel Airbag | _ | | |
| 1128 | | Steering Wheel Airbag Sensor | | | |
| 1129 | | Dashboard Airbag | | | |
| 1130 | 990750 | Dashboard Airbag Sensor | | | |
| 1131 | | Airbag Control Unit | | | 111211 |
| 1132 | | Frt Driver Seat | | | |
| 1133 | | Frt RH Seat Belt Assy | | | |
| 1134 | | Frt Passenger Seat | | | 1 |
| 1135 | | Fit LH Seat Belt Assy | | | 1 |
| 136 | 990247 | | | | + |
| | | | | - | - |
| Pal | 610 N | ecident damage parts cuts damage parts s re hill foul revuses | _ | 20 | 0 |
| 1.54 | 1000 | our spe years | - | -3 | 4 |
| 701 | MA. A | which down and | | - | |
| 100 | ron po | curry parmage sours | - ! | 21 | 0 |

No of Items:

1070 | 990229 | Battery Tray

Acsessor:

original capy (1k=2K)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

DAMAGE ASSESSMENT REPORT

AUTOMOTIVE ENGINEERING & MGT DIVISION

ACCIDENT CLAIM SECTION (SPORE POLICE

FORCE) 1 MOUNT PLEASANT ROAD BLK 8 OLD

Ref: CS3/SPF18022678/R1vbs2

Date: 18-01-2019

| ATTN: FRANKIE THAY | | Code: SPF | | |
|--------------------|------------------------|--------------------|------------|--|
| | | - (THIRD PARTY CLA | | |
| Insured Veh. | YM 4170B | Veh. Inspected | SLF 909E | |
| Policy No. | | Coverage (\$) | 0.00 | |
| Claim No. | AEMD/105/009/2018/172 | Excess (\$) | 0.00 | |
| Assign From | FRANKIE THAY | Assign Date | 18/12/2018 | |
| 2. | Vehicle Parti | culars & Condition | | |
| Make & Model | MERCEDES BENZ C250 AMG | c.c | 1991 | |
| Engine No. | HIDDEN | Year of Reg. | 2015 | |
| Chassis No. | WDD2050452R058523 | Colour | WHITE | |
| Odometer | 29575 KM | Steering | IN ORDER | |
| Brakes | IN ORDER | Modification | SPORTS RIM | |
| General | FAIR | | | |
| 3. | Conditi | ions of Tyres | | |
| | Size | Make | Balance | |
| R/H Front Tyre | 225/40ZR19 | MICHELIN | 6 mm | |
| L/H Front Tyre | 225/40ZR19 | MICHELIN | 6 mm | |
| R/H Rear Tyre | 225/40ZR19 | MICHELIN | 6 mm | |
| L/H Rear Tyre | 225/40ZR19 | MICHELIN | 6 mm | |
| 4. | Descripti | on of Damages | | |

DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.

| 5. General Information | | | | | | |
|------------------------|---|---|--|-------------------------|--|--|
| | Accident Date | 14/12/2018 | Inspect Date / Time | 07/01/2019 (01:51 PM) | | |
| | Survey held at | MIRACLE WORKZ PT | ELTD | | | |
| | 48 TOH GUAN ROAD EAST #04-126 ENTERPRISE HUB SINGAPORE 608586 | | | | | |
| 5a. | Remarks | | | | | |
| | B) THE REPAIR E THE REPAIRER V C) ENCLOSED PL | STIMATE WAS NOT PR VAS TOLD TO PREPARI LEASE FIND DAMAGED D UPPER RANGE OF F | ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASI ESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPEC E THE ESTIMATE. VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS. REPAIR COST FOR THE DAMAGED | CTION. | | |

Estimate Days of Repair 5b. 3 Working Days ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

OPINION ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLF 909E

| Qty | Description of Parts | Condition | Recommended (\$) |
|-----|---|-----------|------------------|
| | REPLACEMENT OF PARTS | | |
| 1 | FRT BUMPER | SCRATCHED | 1,485.00 |
| 8 | FRT BUMPER CLIPS @ \$6.00 | NECESSARY | 48.00 |
| | LESS 10% DISCOUNT | | -153.30 |
| | The American Control of the Control | | 1,379.70 |
| | SPECIAL NETT ITEMS | | |
| 1 | FRT NUMBER PLATE (SN) | CRACKED | 35.00 |
| 1 | FRT NUMBER PLATE BASE (SN) | DEFORMED | 85.00 |
| | | | 120.00 |
| | LABOUR | | |
| | REPLACE ACCIDENT DAMAGE PART. | | 250.00 |
| | SPRAY PAINTING DAMAGE PARTS. | | 250.00 |
| | REMOVE & REFIT FRONT REVERSE SENSOR. | | 60.00 |
| | | | 560.00 |
| | GRAND TOTAL | | 2,059.70 |

| RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS | 1,650.00 |
|--------------------------------------|----------|
| (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) | |

Report Ref No. CS3/SPF18022678/R1vbs2

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS

Automotive Assessor

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons),B.Bus,MBA,PEng,PE, MInstAEA,MASME,MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.